
WP95.2 Bass via Pluck
At TurnGo On
0 0.1 Begin Ride
0.1 R 0.7 N Greensboro St
0.8 S 1.2 Hillsborough Rd
2 R 0.8 Hillsborough Rd/?Old

Fayetteville Rd/?Old NC 
86

2.8 L 0.6 Dairyland Rd
3.4 R 1.5 Union Grove Church Rd
4.9 L 0.5 Albert Rd
5.4 S 2 Dairyland Rd
7.5 R 1.6 Dodsons Xrds
9.1 L 1.3 Arthur Minnis Rd
10.4 S 5.1 Bradshaw Quarry Rd
15.4 L 1.1 Mebane Oaks Rd
16.6 L 0.5 NC-54 E
17.1 L 3.8 Saxapahaw

Rd/?Saxapahaw-Bethlehem Church Rd
20.9 S 0.3 Church Rd
21.2 R 3.2 Moores Chapel

Cemetery Rd
24.4 L 5.5 Snow Camp Rd
29.9 R 1 W Greensboro Chapel

Hill Rd
30.9 R 0.5 Turn right to stay on W

Greensboro Chapel Hill 
Rd

31.4 R 7.3 Bass Mountain Rd
38.7 R 4.7 Thompson Mill Rd
43.4 S 1.7 Bethel South Fork Rd
45.2 R 2.6 E Greensboro Chapel Hill

Rd
47.8 L 3.5 Snow Camp Rd
51.3 S 2.5 Siler City Snow Camp Rd
53.8 L 4.1 Silk Hope Liberty Rd
57.9 L 4.6 Silk Hope Lindley Mill Rd
62.5 S 4.3 Lindley Mill Rd
66.8 R 5.5 E Greensboro Chapel Hill

Rd
72.3 S 1 Old Greensboro Rd
73.4 L 1.9 Orange Chapel Clover

Garden Rd
75.3 L >.1 Turn left toward Morrow

Mill Rd
75.3 L 3.5 Morrow Mill Rd
78.9 R 0.1 Saxapahaw

Rd/?Saxapahaw-Bethlehem Church Rd
79 S 1.1 Mebane Oaks Rd
80.1 R 3.8 Bradshaw Quarry Rd
84 R 1.6 Buckhorn Rd
85.5 R 0.3 Orange Grove Rd
85.8 L 3.9 Dairyland Rd

At TurnGo On
89.7 S 0.5 Albert Rd
90.3 R 1.5 Union Grove Church Rd
91.8 L 0.6 Dairyland Rd
92.4 R 0.8 Hillsborough Rd/?Old NC

86
93.1 L 1.2 Hillsborough Rd
94.4 L 0.7 N Greensboro St
95 L 0.2 Williams St

End of Ride


